INDIA INTERNATIONAL CENTRE

Climate Change and Net Zero Lecture Series

Climate Change Research Institute

in association with

Indian Institute of Chemical Engineers, NRC

and India International Centre

Organize

First lecture on National Science Day

on

‘A Journey towards a Greener Tomorrow’

by

Prof. Anil Verma, Department of Chemical Engineering, lIT Delhi

on

28" February 2024 (Wednesday) at 10:00 Hrs.

Venue: India International Center, Seminar Hall 1&2, New Delhi

ggg‘{r'

10:00 Hrs.
10:30 Hrs.
10:35 Hrs.

10:40 Hrs.

10:45 Hrs.

10:50 Hrs.

11:00 Hrs.
11:45 Hrs.
12:00 Hrs.
12:15 Hrs.

12:30 Hrs.

Programme

Registration

Lamp Lighting

Theme Introduction by Dr. (Mrs.) Malti Goel,
President and CE, CCRI

Special Remarks by Mrs. Maya Gupta, Director
—Principal, Universal Public School

Special Remarks by Dr. S. Nand, Chairman,
Indian Institute of Chemical Engineers, Northern
Regional Centre

Chief Guest Address by Prof. D. P. Agrawal,
Former Chairman, UPSC and Founder Director
ABV-IIITM, Gwalior

Release of Bulletin on Climate SAR, Vol. VIII,
No.1, January 2024

Guest Lecture by Prof. Anil Verma, Department
of Chemical Engineering, IIT Delhi

Q&A

Distribution of Certificates

Valedictory Remarks by Shri K N Shrivastava*,
IAS, Director, India International Centre

Lunch

R

Rre

i



