





Climate Change and Net Zero Lecture Series

Climate Change Research Institute

in association with

Indian Institute of Chemical Engineers, NRC and India International Centre

Organize

First lecture on National Science Day

on

'A Journey towards a Greener Tomorrow'

by

Prof. Anil Verma, Department of Chemical Engineering, IIT Delhi on

28th February 2024 (Wednesday) at 10:00 Hrs.

Venue: India International Center, Seminar Hall 1&2, New Delhi

	Programme
10:00 Hrs.	Registration
10:30 Hrs.	Lamp Lighting
10:35 Hrs.	Theme Introduction by Dr. (Mrs.) Malti Goel President and CE, CCRI
10:40 Hrs.	Special Remarks by Mrs. Maya Gupta, Director – Principal, Universal Public School
10:45 Hrs.	Special Remarks by Dr. S. Nand, Chairman, Indian Institute of Chemical Engineers, Northern Regional Centre
10:50 Hrs.	Chief Guest Address by Prof. D. P. Agrawal, Former Chairman, UPSC and Founder Director ABV-IIITM, Gwalior Release of Bulletin on Climate SAR, Vol. VIII, No.1, January 2024
11:00 Hrs.	Guest Lecture by Prof. Anil Verma, Department of Chemical Engineering, IIT Delhi
11:45 Hrs.	Q&A
12:00 Hrs.	Distribution of Certificates
12:15 Hrs.	Valedictory Remarks by Shri K N Shrivastava*, IAS, Director, India International Centre
12:30 Hrs.	Lunch